

Docket No. <u>1948-4568</u> Express Mail Label No. TB60895713XUS

17	2.4	98	THE I	UNITED STAT	ES PATENT AN	ND TRADEMA	ARK OFFI	CE	o ==
	cant(s)	:	GOI	BILLON et al					736 736
Serial	No.	: 0	19	2057	36		Group Art	Unit:	9/205 9/205
Filed		:					Examiner:		jc 5
For		:	ILLU	JMINATING A	T UNIT WITH C REA, AND MET FOF THIS KIND	THOD OF MAI			
		RECO	<u>RDA</u>	TION FORM CO	OVER SHEET PU	JRSUANT TO	37 C.F.R.	§ 3.31	
BOX	Commissio ASSIGNM ington, D.C	ENTS	tents a	and Trademarks					
Sir:									
	Please rec	ord the at	tache	d original docum	nents or copy ther	eof.			
1.	Name of conveying party/parties: Vincent GODBILLON and Christian MONTELYMARD								
2.	Name and address of receiving party/parties:								
	Name	Valeo Vis	ion						
	Internal A	ddress:							
	Street Ad	dress:	34, ru	e Saint-Andre	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	City B	obigny (<u>Cedex</u>	Co	untry France		ZIP <u>93</u>	012	
	Name								
	Internal A							/ _E	
	Street Ade	dress:					•	9 9	
	City				State		ZIP	09205736	
	[]			mes and address	es attached.		-	00000086	
435169	P_1							98 JAHTKINS 00000086	
								2	3

PATENT REEL: 9655 FRAME: 0410

MORGAN & FINNEGAN, L.L.P. 345 Park Avenue New York, New York 10154 (212) 758-4800 (212) 751-6849 Facsimile

-2-

435169_1

made outside USA 1948-4568 CDC-114 3/86

ASSIGNMENT

	consideration of eration paid to ea					and	other	good	and	valuable
(1)	GODBILLON Vir	ncent		(5)					

ert Name(s)
Inventor(s)

(3)
(4)

(6)
(7)
(8)

the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the behest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto,

ert Name Assignee ress

le of

ention

VALEO VISION

34, rue Saint-André, 93012 BOBIGNY CEDEX, France

(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention known as Indicating light unit with controlled illumination of the illuminating area

and method of manufacturing a bonnet for a light unit of this kind

for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America has been executed even date herewith by the undersigned, and the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademark to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to transfer a like interest, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

ase sign currently h application

Signed on the date(s) indicated beside my/our, signature(s).

INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESS(ES) Enc Bluneau.
Name: CODDILION Vincent	11/01/98 11/09/137	The Bluman -
Name: MONTELYMARD Christian		
Name:	····	
Name:		DATENT

RECORDED: 12/04/1998

PATENT REEL: 9655 FRAME: 0412